


397

Alexander Moore 82

Tony Campos

Cole Shanholtz

Joseph Malone

Logan Miller

Ryan Martin

Jackson Smith

Gavin Schlichtenmyer

Eli Yocum

Logan Grimes

Emilo Goodwin

Louis Goodwin

76

90

56

93

69

38

67

71

42

76

90

287

166

Squad 3

Squad 2

Squad 7



365

A. J. Vanravensburg 94

Jackson Palmisano

Dylan Ralph

Chase Hendrickson

Joshua Price

Josie Martin

Andrew Main

187

Trevor Mullen 94

Zachory Mullen

177

Morgan Farmer

Kyle Sanger

94

85

92

71

39

81

191

93

92

85

Squad 6

Squad 4

Squad 1

Squad 5




