

# STATE SHOOT RESULTS

STATE: Maryland	DATE: June 4th, 2023

## Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub–Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
2	13	5	4	24

## High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	Joise Martin
Junior High Lady Champion	
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	Morgan Farmer

#### SINGLES - Individual Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 <sup>st</sup>	71	Eli Yocum
2 <sup>nd</sup>	56	Joseph Malone
3 <sup>rd</sup>		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior	
1 <sup>st</sup>	94	Jackson Palmisano	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	93	Logan Miller	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	90	Lewis Goodwin	
4 <sup>th</sup>	90	Cole Shanholtz	
5 <sup>th</sup>	82	Alexander Moore	

Place	Score	Junior	
1 <sup>st</sup>	94	A.J. Vanravensburg	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	92	Chase Hendrickson	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	85	Dylan Ralph	
4 <sup>th</sup>	81	Andrew Main	
5 <sup>th</sup>			

Place	Score	Junior Gold	
1 <sup>st</sup>	94	Trevor Mullen	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	93	Zachary Mullen	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	85	Kyle Sanger	

### **SINGLES** – Team Category Winners:

#### Pre-Sub: 1st Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



# Team Category Winners, cont..

## Pre-Sub: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

# Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

## Sub-Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 3	Total Team Score: 397
1	Alexander Moore	Score: 82
2	Tony Campos	Score: 76
3	Cole Shanholtz	Score: 90
4	Joseph Malone	Score: 56
5	Logan Miller	Score: 93

# Sub-Junior: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 2	Total Team Score: 287
1	Ryan Martin	Score: 69
2	Jackson Smith	Score: 38
3	Gavin Schlichtenmyer	Score: 67
4	Eli Yocum	Score: 71
5	Logan Grimes	Score: 42

# Sub-Junior: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 7	Total Team Score: 166
1		Score:
2		Score:
3	Emilo Goodwin	Score: 76
4		Score:
5	Louis Goodwin	Score: 90



# Team Category Winners, cont..

## Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 6	Total Team Score: 365
1	A. J. Vanravensburg	Score: 94
2	Jackson Palmisano	Score: 94
3	Dylan Ralph	Score: 85
4	Chase Hendrickson	Score: 92
5		Score:

# Junior: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 4	Total Team Score: 191
1		Score:
2	Joshua Price	Score:71
3	Josie Martin	Score: 39
4		Score:
5	Andrew Main	Score: 81

# Junior: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

## Junior Gold: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 1	Total Team Score: 187
1	Trevor Mullen	Score: 94
2	Zachory Mullen	Score: 93
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

## Junior Gold: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Squad 5	Total Team Score: 177
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4	Morgan Farmer	Score: 92
5	Kyle Sanger	Score: 85



## Junior Gold: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

### **HANDICAP** – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		
4 <sup>th</sup>		
5 <sup>th</sup>		

Place	Score	Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		
4 <sup>th</sup>		
5 <sup>th</sup>		

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		

### **DOUBLES** - Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		

Place	Score	Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		

Place	Score	Junior Gold
$1^{st}$		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.